 1392
62
860
E61.62
... E61.62
861
E61.62
Ba

100 3200.100 3210.100
115 3200.115 3210.115
X [mm]
125 3200.125 3210.125
150 3200.150 3210.150
175 3200.175 3210.175
200 3200.200 3210.200
X [mm]
225 3200.225 3210.225
250 3200.250 3210.250
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
05. ▼ E61.620.05. 12.C
06. ▼ E61.620.06. 12.C
07. ▼ E61.620.07. 12.C
087. ▼ E61.620.087.12.C
097. ▼ E61.620.097.12.C
10. ▼ E61.620.10. 12.C
11. ▼ E61.620.11. 12.C
112. ▼ E61.620.112.12.C
12. ▼ E61.620.12. 12.C
137. ▼ E61.620.137.12.C
15. ▼ E61.620.15. 12.C
162. ▼ E61.620.162.12.C
17. ▼ E61.620.17. 12.C
18. ▼ E61.620.18. 12.C
187. ▼ E61.620.187.12.C
20. ▼ E61.620.20. 12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
212. ▼ E61.620.212.12.C
23. ▼ E61.620.23. 12.C
237. ▼ E61.620.237.12.C
25. ▼ E61.620.25. 12.C
262. ▼ E61.620.262.12.C
28. ▼ E61.620.28. 12.C
29. ▼ E61.620.29. 12.C
30. ▼ E61.620.30. 12.C
312 ▼ E61.620.312.12.C
325. ▼ E61.620.325.12.C
337. ▼ E61.620.337.12.C
350. ▼ E61.620.350.12.C
362 ▼ E61.620.362.12.C
375. ▼ E61.620.375.12.C
387. ▼ E61.620.387.12.C
400. ▼ E61.620.400.12.C
.A1 .A2 .A3 .A4.A
Strain relief e.g. clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and clips are available from stock. The complete
chainfix range with ordering options  From page 1392
E6.1 | Series E61.62 | Accessories